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DOMESTIC FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION FEES

2024 Per Week Per Fortnight Per Month Per Term Total
(44 Instalments) (22 Instalments) (11 Instalments) (4 Instalments) (per year)

Prep $65.68 $131.36 $262.73 $722.50 $2890
Year1 $65.68 $131.36 $262.73 $722.50 $2890
Year 2 $65.68 $131.36 $262.73 $722.50 $2890
Year 3 $88.41 $176.82 $353.64 $972.50 $3890
Year 4 $88.41 $176.82 $353.64 $972.50 $3890
Year 5 $88.41 $176.82 $353.64 $972.50 $3890
Year 6 $1M1.14 $222.27 $444.55 $1222.50 $4890
Year 7 $111.14 $222.27 $444.55 $1222.50 $4890
Year 8 $1M1.14 $222.27 $444.55 $1222.50 $4890
Year 9* $111.14 $222.27 $444.55 $1222.50 $4890
Year 10 $133.86 $267.73 $535.45 $1472.50 $5890
Year 11 $133.86 $267.73 $535.45 $1472.50 $5890
Year 12 $133.86 $267.73 $535.45 $1472.50 $5890

*Please note: Year 9 will move into the Year 10-12 band in 2026.

Capital Levy

Prep- Year 12 $1100

Sibling Discount
The following discount will be applied to the above tuition fees and capital levy
only:
15% discount for second child
30% discount for third child
100% discount for subsequent children

Please note: The second, third and subsequent children tuition fee concessions
are applicable to the younger sibling/s (in birth order) when a family has all
children attending the school at the same time.



Resource Levy

Prep- Year 5 $1700
Year 6- Year 12 $2700

Please note: Resource Levy is per annum and applicable per child.

How are fees calculated?

Tuition Fees + Capital Levy - Sibling Discount (if applicable) + Resource levy

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Flexible payment options are available to enable parents to pay fees weekly, fortnightly
or monthly to suit financial needs. Payment may be made by:

B-Pay
BPAY details are located in the top right hand corner of your Fee Statement. Please be
aware that your financial institution may impose daily limits on BPAY payments.

Direct Deposit
Direct deposit details are located in the top right hand corner of your Fee Statement.

Credit Card
Our online payment gateway through Parent Lounge accepts Visa and Mastercard

branded cards.

Fee Policy

Failure to pay fees by the due dates or not honoring your payment arrangement may
result in cancellation of enrolment. Parents are required to provide a term'’s notice when
withdrawing a student prior to the end of the year. In lieu of this, half a term’s school

fee will be payable. For further details please see our Australian Business Notice. Fees
listed are for 2024 and are reviewed annually. Students are admitted to TAS on the basis
that all fees are payable one (1) term in advance and within 14 days of the account being
rendered, unless a payment arrangement has been mutually agreed.



Kewarra Beach Campus White Rock Campus
Poolwood Road, Kewarra Beach 200 Progress Road, White Rock
Ph: (07) 40368 230 Ph: (07)40368 111




